REF CS SMO18015862 Atd312 - 11 Later 100 ASSIGNMENT (Office) Manner Ngo Sauwei 20/18/18/2018pm Estimated Cost SGT161E United SG GBC 2099M To Inspect Vehicle No. 6747 4454 at Workshop m/s 53 ubi Ave 1 #01-56 Claim No: EM 7D 180 3699 DI8MTPC VE 002696 Sum Insured: 2418/18 Make of Veh D.O.A. (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS H.O.D. Endorsement: 12-48pm@ 30/8/18 erson Contacted Chris Vehicle IN OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction (SGTIBLE - NAIMSGLEOUS473/K4 CABC 2099M-NA/MSC18US 473/129 revert menimen Finalize (ump sum \$4300)- (Red: 1043788; 70%)

(08/17/13) wef ASS. REC. BY:	REF: 8MO		
	ASSI	GNMENT	
W ====	Date: 30 8 18	Veh No: SG7161E	· Yr Regn: 2017, Ine
From: Estimated Cost:	Date. 5010110	Typo M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / I	
OD THE WS / TP RES / OD I	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SGT 161E	Make: Mazda 3	cc 1496.
at Workshop m/s	Inited SG	Colour 8 Grey So. Reading 14213	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
53 Uhi A	United SQ ve 1 # 01-56	Sp.Reading / 4213	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	461 11 01 00	Eng/No:	
Policy No.		C/No: JM 6BN2	14840158694
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inerder / Jammed / Leaked	d/Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Indeer / Jammed / Leaked	Accessor to the second
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / S/RIm / STD A/Rim	or
		Tyre Size: F: 235/Y	40R18
(Policy Condition)		R: 925/4	to R18.
Remark: The veh had comm	enced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of	of inspection.	LOAO LAORO OL	
Bal, or Market Value:		Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 06 mm	R/Bal. 0.6 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 96 mm	L/Bal. 06 min
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 30 08 18
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Unil	ed Sq. "
CA / REV / REP. / 24	HRS WD	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
	vehicle, IN / OUT	2 1000 1000 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 150	
	n Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Boo	dy Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Ins	struction		
1,0			
	RI	ECEIVED 2 5 APR 2019	
	171		
		^	
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 6	
1 teapt 1/4C	inal Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	200 200 200		Transportation: 350
2)	Add Fee)s+Rssi10
		: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :		: Tech. Invs (\$) Others

TOTAL

360

Weekend (\$

Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 4300 |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Auto	mobile	
SO	MPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO1801	5882/Atd3	
#05	RAFFLES PLACE 5-01/06 IGAPORE LAND T	OWERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 31-08-2018 Code: SMO		
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM	
	Insured Veh.	GBC 2099M	Veh. Inspected	SGT 161E	
	Policy No.	D18MTPCVE002696	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	CMTD1803699	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	MERIMEN (NGO SAU WEI)	Assign Date	31/08/2018	
	NOTE AND BUILDING	Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
		Condit	ions of Tyres	Marie Television (1996)	
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
IIe	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
		Description	on of Damages		
		Canau	I lufa		
T C	Accident Date	24/08/2018	I Information	20/00/0045	
	Survey held at	UNITED SG AUTOMOBILE PTE	Inspection Date	30/08/2018	
		53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-56 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SI			
1.			emarks		
	A)THE INSPECTIO	N WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT E TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WI	HOLIT PRE ILIDICE" BACI	9	

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt	Adj Subr	nitted In	is Auth'ed	Status		
Main	27 Aug 2018		29 Aug 2018 17:15 Assign					New As Cancel	signment Case	is .
	Main	Re	eference	CI	aim Details		Document	5	SI	IIA wor
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS	HIGH SHART THE COPPER		CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION	[Created b	y insurer]			
Insured:		ECHNOLOGY (FE) PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 199	803679R					
Main Claimant:	TOH WEE	SIONG, ID: S	8013831H							
Vehicle Re	g. SGT161	E			Date of Loss:	24/08/2018	3 17:00 - :59			
No.: Claim Type	e: TP / CM	TD1803699			Policy/Cover Note No.:	D18MTPCVI	E002696 (Compr	ehensive)		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBC2099	м			Policy No. (Claimant):					
(11.501.00)					Excess:					
Repairer:		G Automobile Pt								
Handling Insurer:		nsurance Singap					CALL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	WN - 632	9 5217]	
Adjuster:		Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel	: 6256-3561	. [Final Rpt	due 07/09	/2018]			
Driver/Cu dian (Insured)	CHONG Y	ONG KEONG (),	NRIC: S9211743	3Z, Tel: +65	90213391					
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RI	ECEIVED					_	View All	Compose	Case Mai
• SOMPO	_SG (29/08/20	18); TP SURVEY								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	sks⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Tas	Group Sub	oject Hand	ler Assign	ned By	Completed On	Cre	ated On	Done

12:48pm 67A7 448A Chris veh:

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SGT161E (CMTD1803699) [GBC2099M] TP

TOH WEE SIONG
Aug 24 2018 5:00PM
[VENUS TECHNOLOGY (FE) PTE LTD] United SG Automobile Pte Ltd

Resend	View Recipients	Print Message	Delete Message	Forward	
11000110				C. S. DAU	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 05/09/2018 17:42 PM. From

Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg To CC sur@lkkauto.com

*SGT161E (CMTD1803699) [GBC2099M] Subject

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SGT 161E on 30/8/2017 We are pending estimate from repairer.

Regards, Denise LKK Auto

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	25/08/2018 16:09	
Date Of Accident	24/08/2018 17:20	
Exact Location Of Accident	BALESTIER ROAD BEFORE MOULMEIN ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
and the second second	SCT161E	

Vehicle Registration Number	SGT161E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TOH WEE SIONG
NRIC No	S8013831H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92995046
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92995046
Vehicle Particulars	

Vernoie i di dodicio	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	MAZDA3 SEDAN 1.5 AT EU6

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ON THE WAY TO WORK time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle? THIRD PARTY If No. Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage Fleet Policy

A 80459147 QMX Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver TOH WEE SIONG Name of Driver S8013831H NRIC No 13/05/1980 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 23/04/2004 Date Of Driving Pass

14 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-92995046 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-92995046 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 538 SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 4

#05-83

Postcode 550538

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Address

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

REVERT

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBC2099M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

CHONG YONG KEONG

NRIC/Passport Number S9211743Z

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

TOH WEE SIONG

HEAD AND NECK

SGT161E

YES

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>switched and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or witcholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/suthority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/faw firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Cate & Time Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

. 28 8 2018

NAIC/FIN No.:

		Zebra (rassi)
SKETCH PLAN		2000
SHETCH FLAM		/ I The state of t
	70 TO TO TO	Bakestia Bond Server Monterin Bond
	A 30 Mai	
		1/260, 1 A 567161E
		Vehicle A 567161E
		Vehicle 18 - 486 22 1111
	8	
	1 1	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
Whole I you to	way down remmy to a ?	Hop for the present the 40
		halfst from the Pens
and realised the	4 10 YOU (GE) 2095 1	en) rousides orno env
VEHICL (S.GT		
PECLARATION		
A SECULIAR DESIGNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	culars are true in every respect.	
Mell	1/00/	- 25/8/2018
	1401	1- 22/8/2011
olicyholder's Signature late & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:
CANAL PROPERTY.	Date & Time:	Name:



53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-56 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934

Tel: 6747 4454 | Fax: 6747 7752 | Email: claims@unitedsg.com.sg

UEN No. 201729521C | GST Registered No: 2017259521C

ESTIMATION QUOTE

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

VEHICLE NO

SGT161E

50 RAFFLES PLACE

JM 6 BAZZASHO136698MAKE MODEL

MAZDA 3

#05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

REFERENCE DOA

USG-201808-16

SINGAPORE 048623

Perise.

CLAIM TYPE

24-Aug-18 TP CLAIM

PAGE 1 OF 2

LIST ITEMS	QTY	編	IST PRICE (\$)	REMARKS
*REAR BOOT Dewled-	1	\$	(,985.20	958
	1	\$	485.20	+
*REAR BOOT LOCK CATCH ***	1	\$	89.50	¥.
*REAR BOOT RUBBER W	1	\$	365.90	130
	2	\$	125.00	+
*REAR BOOT HINGE @ 62.50 2 NA *REAR BOOT ABSORBER @ 195.10	2	\$	390.20	<i>*</i> .
*REAR BOOT CENTRE LOGO 7	1	\$	45.50	<u></u>
*REAR BOOT EMBLEM 3	1	\$	35.20	_
*REAR BOOT EMBLEM MAZDA	1	\$	35.20	~
*REAR BOOT EMBLEM SKYACTIVE Nu	1	\$	42.50	-
*REAR BOOT INNER BOARD WILL	1	\$	596.30	4.
*REAR BOOT LAMP @ 795.30 Lit could	2	\$	1,590.60	265
*REAR BOOT CENTRE GARNISH **	1	\$	548.20	4.
*REAR TAIL LAMP RH (ruled	1	\$	(1,025.30	766.
*REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL RH	1	\$	389.40	4
*REAR END PANEL Device	1	\$	945.10	3-506,
*REAR END PANEL TOPAGARNISH	1	\$	315.60	2
*REAR BUMPER Delo-1	1	\$	1,425.20	1075
*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ 31.70	2	\$	63.40	
*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT &	1	\$	652.20	538
*REAR BUMPER LAMP @ 105.00 LH Cruld	2	\$	210.00	-105
*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER @ 41.70 Missing	2	\$	83.40	41.70
*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER 2	1	\$	1,425.30	×
*REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	1	\$	165.20	X
*REAR EXHAUST RUBBER @ 39.50 We Me	2	\$	79.00	火 .
*REAR BUMPER SPOILER AND MA	1	\$	1,500.00	<i>X</i> ·
*REAR END PANEL SEALANT 74	1	\$	100.00	60(EN)
*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP INSULATOR ** ~	1	\$	250.00	<i>x</i> .

14,963.60 2,992.72 LESS 20% \$ SUBTOTAL \$ 11,970.88

BALANCE C/F \$ 11,970.88

363448 JW:60

669.40

ESTIMATION QUOTE

VEHICLE NO SGT161E SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD MAZDA 3 MAKE MODEL 50 RAFFLES PLACE USG-201808-16 REFERENCE #05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER DOA 24-Aug-18 SINGAPORE 048623 TP CLAIM ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT **CLAIM TYPE** PAGE 2 OF 2 REMARKS LIST PRICE (\$) QTY SPECIAL NETT ITEMS 11,970.88 BALANCE B/F 107.00 30 1 REAR BUMPER CLIPS New 400.00 2000 \$ Dougd 1 REVERSE SENSOR 100.00 Repented REAR END PANEL SEALANT SUBTOTAL \$ 607.00 240 230 BALANCE C/F \$ 12,577.88 REMARKS S/NO LIST PRICE (\$) LABOUR 12,577.88 BALANCE B/F \$ \$ 80.001 30 CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM 1 50 2 \$ 200.00 REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR 3 \$ 800.00 700 PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS 600 1,000:00 \$ 4 SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS 80.00 APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS \$ 5 SUBTOTAL \$ 2,160.00 GRAND TOTAL \$ 14,737.88 tolul: 5364.48 418:43KV LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 5967-92 5574-33 the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature; Date:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/SMO18015882/ATD3N2

Date:

08/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Policy No:

D18MTPCVE002696

Insurer: Claimant

Insured Vehicle

GBC2099M

Vehicle No:

SGT161E

No:

Date of Loss:

24/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1803699

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGT161E

Make & Model:

MAZDA 3, 1.5 SEDAN EU6 (A) 07/06/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

P520451327

14213 km

JM6BN22A8H0158694

Reg. Date:

Grey

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

225/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

225/40 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Front Tyre Size:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 12,577.88	Adjuster's 3,975.20	Difference 8,602,68	Diff % 68.40
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,160.00	1,440.00	720.00	33.33
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,737.88	5,415.20	9,322.68	63.26
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,300.00		
(S\$)	14,737.88	4,300.00	10,437.88	70.82
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,031.65	301.00	730.65	70.82
Nett Amount (S\$)	15,769.53	4,601.00	11,168.53	70.82

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/08/2018

Date Inspected:

30/08/2018 Inspected At:

United SG Automobile Pte Ltd (HQ) 53 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-56 Paya Ubi

Industrial Park Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 08 May 2019)

Parts:

MAZDA 3 1.5 SEDAN EU6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGT161E)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

		mended Parts			¥
No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BOOT	Dented	1,985.20 FL	*958.00 FL
2	1	*REAR BOOT LOCK	Not Necessary	485.20 FL	*-FL
3	1	*REAR BOOT LOCK CATCH	Not Necessary	89.50 FL	*-FL
4	1	*REAR BOOT RUBBER	Cut	365.90 FL	*130.00 FL
5	2	*REAR BOOT HINGE	Not Necessary	125.00 FL	*-FL
6	2	*REAR BOOT ABSORBER	Not Necessary	390.20 FL	*-FL
7	1	*REAR BOOT CENTRE LOGO	Necessary	45.50 FL	*45.50 FL
8	1	*REAR BOOT EMBLEM 3	Necessary	35.20 FL	*35.20 FL
9	1	*REAR BOOT EMBLEM MAZDA	Necessary	35.20 FL	*35.20 FL
10	1	*REAR BOOT EMBLEM SKYACTIVE	Necessary	42.50 FL	*42.50 FL
11	1	*REAR BOOT INNER BOARD	Not Necessary	596.30 FL	*-FL
12	1	*REAR BOOT LAMP	N/s Cracked	1,590.60 FL	*265.00 FL
13	1	*REAR BOOT CENTRE GARNISH	Not Necessary	548.20 FL	*- FL
14	1	*REAR TAIL LAMP RH	Cracked	1,025.30 FL	*766.00 FL
15	1	*REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL RH	Repair	389.40 FL	*-FL
16	1	*REAR END PANEL	Dented	945.10 FL	*506.00 FL
17	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	315.60 FL	*-FL
18	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,425.20 FL	*1,075.00 FL
19	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	63.40 FL	*63.40 FL
20	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	652.20 FL	*538.00 FL
21	1	*REAR BUMPER LAMP	N/s Cracked	210.00 FL	*105.00 FL
22	1	*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER (2 Pcs)	Missing	83.40 FL	
23	1	*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	Not Necessary	1,425.30 FL	*-FL
24	1	*REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	Not Necessary	165.20 FL	
25	2	*REAR EXHAUST RUBBER	Not Necessary	79.00 FL	
26	1	*REAR BUMPER SPOILER	Not Necessary	1,500.00 FL	*-FL
27	1	*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP INSULATOR	Not Necessary	250.00 FL	*-FL
28	1	*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	
29	1	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	107.00 FS	보는
30	1	*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	400.00 FS	
31	1	*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Repeated	100.00 FS	*- FS
F=F	anchis	e part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.		-	Market House
			Sub Total (S\$)	15,550.60	4,896.50
		- List Item Discount on L Items	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	2,972.72	921.30
			Total Parts (S\$)	12,577.88	3,975.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			101192
1	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM	New	80.00	30.00
2	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	200.00	50.00
3	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	800.00	700.00
4	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,000.00	600.00
5	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	80.00	60.00
	Gross L	abour Cost (S\$)	2,160.00	1,440.00
_	Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >